

Proposal

Prepared For

Livermore Valley Joint USD

Livermore Valley Joint USD 685 E Jack London Blvd Livermore CA 94551-1855 United States

For the Purchase of:

Livermore Valley Joint USD easyCBM Renewal

For additional information or questions, please contact:

Stephen Rosston stephen.rosston@riversideinsights.com

Attention:

RIVERSIDE INSIGHTS

Riverside Insights One Pierce Place Suite 900W Itasca, IL 60143 PHONE: 800-323-9540 orders@riversideinsights.com

Proposal For Livermore Valley Joint USD

Material No	Title	List Price	Discount %	Sale Price	Quantity	Purchase/ Amount
1493822	easyCBM 1 Year Renewal	\$6.69		\$6.69	9,020	\$60,343.80

Subtotal

\$60,343.80

Thank you, Stephen Rosston| Assessment Consultant | stephen.rosston@riversideinsights.com

Subtotal Purchase Amount: \$60,343.80
Shipping & Handling: \$0.00
Sales Tax: \$0.00
Total Cost of Proposal (PO Amount): \$60,343.80

Attention:

RIVERSIDE INSIGHTS

Riverside Insights One Pierce Place Suite 900W Itasca, IL 60143 PHONE: 800-323-9540 orders@riversideinsights.com

Proposal For Livermore Valley Joint USD

Total Cost of Proposal (PO Amount): \$60,343.80

Thank you for considering Riverside Insights as your partner. We are committed to providing an excellent experience and delivering ongoing, high-quality service to our customers. To meet these goals, we want to ensure you are aware of the below Terms of Sale. These terms help us process your order quickly, efficiently, and accurately, ensuring successful delivery and implementation of our solutions.

- Please return this proposal with your signed purchase order that matches product, price and shipping charges.
- Provide the exact address for delivery of print materials. The shipping address may be your district warehouse or individual school sites, but it is essential that this is accurate.
- Please supply the name of each important district point of contact for all aspects of the solution including their direct contact information (email/phone):
 - Point of Contact for Print Materials
 - Point of Contact for Digital Materials
 - Point of Contact for Scheduling Professional Development
- Please confirm that we have the correct Ship to and Bill to information on the proposal.

Ship To: Livermore Valley Joint USD 685 E Jack London Blvd Livermore CA 94551-1855 United States

Bill to: 313938 Livermore Valley Joint USD 685 E Jack London Blvd Livermore CA 94551-1855 United States

- Please provide funding start and end dates.
- Please note that all products and services will be billed upon the processing of your purchase order.
- Our payment terms are 30 days from the invoice date.
- Our standard shipping terms are FOB Shipping Point. The shipping terms for your proposal are FOB Shipping Point.
- Should any of these Terms of Sale conflict with any preprinted terms on your purchase order, the Riverside Insights Terms of Sale shall apply.
- Make check, money order, or valid purchase order payable to Riverside Assessments, LLC.

Thank you in advance for supplying us with the necessary information at time of purchase. Our goal is to ensure your success throughout the duration of this agreement, which starts with a highly successful delivery of our solution.

Your use of the products and services is governed exclusively by Riverside Insights' <u>Terms of Use</u> unless you and Riverside Assessments, LLC have mutually agreed in writing to terms that supplement, modify, or supersede the Terms of Use.

Date Of Proposal: 6/28/2021

Proposal Expiration Date: 7/31/2021

Attention:

RIVERSIDE INSIGHTS

Riverside Insights
One Pierce Place Suite 900W
Itasca, IL 60143
PHONE: 800-323-9540
orders@riversideinsights.com

Please submit this form with your purchase order.

3 of 3